
Licence Nom Prenom EpreuvCat Association 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot Nb 10Nb 9 Nb 8 Nb 7 Nb MouBar
2926872 POLNY Philippe 025 Ar S1 CIBLE SAN  78 76 85 80 75 74 0 0 468 0 17 0 0 4 0

2976180 COUTURIER Sylvie 100 PisD1 ASPLTIR 90 93 96 92 90 91 0 0 552 26 23 9 1 11 0

3279392 MENNILLO Ida 100 PisD2 ASPLTIR 83 90 90 91 89 93 0 0 536 19 25 11 3 9 0
82583273 DAUGERON Dominique 100 PisD2 ASPLTIR 85 97 84 91 87 88 0 0 532 16 28 9 6 4 0

82464867 ROSSI Michèle 100 PisD3 B.T.C. LYON 88 86 85 90 0 0 0 0 349 12 11 12 4 4 0

2746642 HENRY Arnaud 100 PisS1 ASPLTIR 94 99 95 97 92 95 0 0 572 32 28 0 0 13 0
82543442 SAFFROY Aurélien 100 PisS1 ASPLTIR 93 94 93 95 94 94 0 0 563 30 23 7 0 11 0
3151686 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 100 PisS1 ASPLTIR 91 90 92 91 91 94 0 0 549 24 22 13 1 9 0
3327572 INNAMORATI Olivier 100 PisS1 TIREURS SU 92 92 89 91 91 89 0 0 544 20 27 10 3 10 0

3349270 BLANPIED Christophe 100 PisS2 ASPLTIR 91 89 90 95 90 94 0 0 549 23 25 10 2 10 0

2976470 CALZOLARI Claude 100 PisS3 ASPLTIR 84 87 91 90 90 86 0 0 528 12 27 18 3 3 0

2976180 COUTURIER Sylvie 102 PisD1 ASPLTIR 1 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

82583273 DAUGERON Dominique 102 PisD2 ASPLTIR 0 2 1 2 3 3 1 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

2746642 HENRY Arnaud 102 PisS1 ASPLTIR 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
82543442 SAFFROY Aurélien 102 PisS1 ASPLTIR 2 4 0 5 1 3 5 4 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
3151686 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 102 PisS1 ASPLTIR 5 2 1 3 1 3 3 3 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

82589199 BREARD Sébastien 102 PisS2 LYON SPOR 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
82531442 GUERIN Michel 102 PisS2 T.O. LYONN 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
3349270 BLANPIED Christophe 102 PisS2 ASPLTIR 2 4 1 2 1 4 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

82524950 MAIROT Pierre 102 PisS3 T.O. LYONN 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
3039057 BOURCERET Serge‐Bernard102 PisS3 STE TARAR 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
2882197 COUTURIER Pierre 102 PisS3 DARDILLY  1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

82567017 PETIT Dominique 102 PisS3 T.O. LYONN 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
3122067 GUERENDE Patrice 102 PisS3 STE TARAR 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

RÉSULTATS TIREURS DU RHÔNE AUX CHAMPIONNATS DE France 10m à BESANÇON 2022



2976180 COUTURIER Sylvie 103 PisD1 ASPLTIR 43 37 46 40 38 46 40 48 338 0 0 0 0 0 3

82583273 DAUGERON Dominique 103 PisD2 ASPLTIR 35 36 32 41 44 46 38 45 317 0 0 0 0 0 1
82582171 PETIT Monique 103 PisD2 T.O. LYONN 30 31 30 32 38 30 33 40 264 0 0 0 0 0 0

2746642 HENRY Arnaud 103 PisS1 ASPLTIR 46 44 46 43 43 48 44 49 363 0 0 0 0 0 4
3151686 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 103 PisS1 ASPLTIR 40 42 47 45 46 45 43 44 352 0 0 0 0 0 5

82543442 SAFFROY Aurélien 103 PisS1 ASPLTIR 45 46 44 46 43 45 43 38 350 0 0 0 0 0 5

82589199 BREARD Sébastien 103 PisS2 LYON SPOR 44 43 42 44 43 43 45 44 348 0 0 0
3349270 BLANPIED Christophe 103 PisS2 ASPLTIR 43 41 47 41 46 43 40 44 345 0 0 0

82531442 GUERIN Michel 103 PisS2 T.O. LYONN 42 44 44 42 37 39 33 41 322 0 0 0

82567017 PETIT Dominique 103 PisS3 T.O. LYONN 37 41 40 41 38 37 36 37 307 0 0 0 0 0 0
3122067 GUERENDE Patrice 103 PisS3 STE TARAR 34 40 41 42 44 38 31 36 306 0 0 0 0 0 0
2882197 COUTURIER Pierre 103 PisS3 DARDILLY  33 34 36 41 35 35 38 31 283 0 0 0 0 0 0

82524950 MAIROT Pierre 103 PisS3 T.O. LYONN 34 39 32 29 38 31 33 36 272 0 0 0 0 0 1
3039057 BOURCERET Serge‐Bernard103 PisS3 STE TARAR 25 34 7 32 35 27 24 25 209 0 0 0 0 0 0

2436376 DEPORTE Eric 104 Ca S2 C.T. DE L'O 34,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,3 0 0 0 2 0 0

392938 BERT Alain 104 Ca S3 B.T.C. LYON86,2 82,5 95 90,7 90 86,7 0 0 531,1 9 21 19 6 3 0

2436376 DEPORTE Eric 107 Ar S1 C.T. DE L'O 81 87 90 89 0 0 0 0 347 0 0 0 0 0 0


